MITSUBISHI
TQ9-99-084
(1/10)
May.25.1999
APPROVED CHARGED
OC-3 / STM-1 Transceiver Module
MF-156DF-TR123-030/-040/-050
Features:

Threshold Hysteresis 0.5 3 6 dB
*1: under development
Ordering information
Part number ITUcode Optical connector type
MF-156DS-TR123-030 S-1.1 FC / FC
MF-156DS-TR123-031 S-1.1 SC / SC
MF-156DS-TR123-032 S-1.1 ST / ST
MF-156DS-TR123-040 L-1.1 FC / FC
MF-156DS-TR123-041 L-1.1 SC / SC
MF-156DS-TR123-042 L-1.1 ST / ST
MF-156DS-TR123-050 L-1.2 FC / FC
MF-156DS-TR123-051 L-1.2 SC / SC
MF-156DS-TR123-052 L-1.2 ST / ST
MITSUBISHI
TQ9-99-084
(6/10)
Transceiver pin allocation